PT4675 & PT4676
Amplified Output Melt Pressure
Transmitters for Space Restricted Areas
Description
Dynisco models PT4675 and PT4676 offer a 0.06" exposed
diameter capillary to allow a 1/16" radius bend for mounting in
tight spaces. Each model has a built - in amplifier to provide 0 to 5
Vdc (PT4675), 1 to 6 Vdc (PT4675B), 0 to 10 Vdc (PT4676) or 1 to

±15%
Span Adjustment Range: ±15%
Ordering Guide for PT4675 & PT4676
PT4675   XX XX/XX
PT4675B XX XX/XX
PT4676   XX XX/XX
PT4676B XX XX/XX
Armor
18 =  18"
Exposed Capillary
10 =  10"
Pressure Range (psi)
5C     = 0 - 500
7.5C  = 0 - 750
1M    = 0 - 1,000
1.5M = 0 - 1,500
3M    = 0 - 3,000
5M    = 0 - 5,000
7.5M = 0 - 7,500
10M  = 0 - 10,000
15M  = 0 - 15,000
20M  = 0 - 20,000
30M  = 0 - 30,000
Transducer Options: Please consult factory.
Mating connector P/N711600 or 6 - pin cable assembly sold separately.
Amplified Output Melt Pressure Transmitters for Space Restricted Areas
Dynisco Hotline 1-800-Dynisco Dynisco Europe, GmbH Dynisco Shanghai
38 Forge Parkway www.dynisco.com Pfaffemstr. 21 Phone +49 7131 297 0 Building 7A, No. 568 Phone +86 21 34074072-819
Franklin, MA 02038 Phone +1 508 541 9400 74078 Hellbronn Fax +49 7131 297 166 Longpan Rd Malu Toll Free +86 400 728 9117
USA Fax +1 508 541 6206 Germany Email dyniscoeurope@dynisco.com Jiading, 201801 China Fax +86 21 34074025
 Email infoinst@dynisco.com
All dimensions are inches (mm) unless otherwise specified.
©2016. Dynisco reserves the right to make changes without notice.
Refer to www.dynisco.com for access to Operator Manual and other support documentation.
DSPT46756
Rev: 1216
Dimensions
Ordering Guide
.307
.305
7.8
7.75
.06
(1.5)
OD CAPILLARY TUBE
(TYPE 347 SST)
ZERO/SPAN ADJUST ACCESS
.822
(20.88)
28.00 .25
(711.2 6.4)
32.50
(825.)
NOMINAL
1.50
(38.1)
BENDIX CONNECTOR PT02A-10-6P
OR EQUIVALENT
MATING CONNECTOR PT06A-10-6S (SR)
OR EQUIVALENT
.45
(11.43)
REF
.69
(17.6)
.37
(9.4)
3.50
(88.9)
.28
(7.1)
O.D. FLEXIBLE ARMOR
ZE
RO
SP
AN
.56
(14.22)
1.25
(31.75)
Ø
Ø
E
F
D
C
B
A
10.00 .50
(254 12.7)
.38
(9.53)Ø
1/2-20 UNF-2A
JAM BUSHING
.5
(12.7)

7.93
(         )
Ordering Example: PT4674 - 5M - 10/18
• Mating connector P/N711600 or 6 - pin cable assembly sold separately.
• Transducer Options: Please consult factory.
Model Pressure Range (psi) Exposed Capillary Armor
Code Range Code Length Code Length
PT4674 5C 0 - 500
(4 to 20 mA) 7.5C 0 - 750
PT4675 1M 0 - 1,000
(0 to 5 Vdc) 1.5M 0 - 1,500
PT4675B 3M 0 - 3,000
(1 to 6 Vdc) 5M 0 - 5,000 10 10" 18 18"
PT4676 7.5M 0 - 7,500
(0 to 10 Vdc) 10M 0 - 10,000
PT4676B 15M 0 - 15,000
(1 to 11 Vdc) 20M 0 - 20,000
30M 0 - 30,000
All dimensions are in inches (millimeters) unless otherwise specified
DYNISCO MODEL PT4674, PT4675 & PT4676
Amplified Output Melt Pressure Transmitters for Space Restricted Areas